
SHIPMENTj 
I 

Pa the Hew i i)rk 
SUBJECT: 

BERMUDA ORG' S HATS 

Date Reed: Orl g 
N eg 

: Dupe 
: Meg 

Date of Issue 

II/8/49 
Neg. 
Track 

Pos 
Track 

Lav. 
:F. G. f 
:B/W ' 

: Release 
: B/W 

i-Eed 
: Master 
-t 

Mute Comb. 

I N D E X  

I -ID 1/ 

6 

Length : ft. 

LOCATION OR STORY 
Be r mad a. 

S H O T  L I S T  

I. M 

a hats. 

2. d . ' .  
V 

Ditto. 

3. S . " .  Judges. 

4. M . " .  Girl wearing hat made with 

5. V.U. Ditto. 

6 .  

7 

7 

4 

ro; 
3. 
5 

6 

8, 

9, 

H.v. Towards and pan girl with hat of palmetto 
leaves and palm flowers. Originality 
prize. 9 

u.U. Pivots and away hat. 1Bermuda t iottageT. 
14 

S . * .  A u d i e n c e  a p p l a u d .  3 
rr 

V .U. Sew York model wearing halo of flowers. 

10. U.U. Another model wearing hat with Holies amd 
palm leaves. n 

Guts of Issue No : LIBRARY NO. 

ORlC-.bS . M 


